
Municipality of West Elgin Recreation

Monday, December 2, 2024

Shuffleboard

Date and Time: Monday, December 2 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

$5/person

Tuesday, December 3, 2024

Pickleball

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 3 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: West Elgin Recreation Centre

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

VON fitness

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 4 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

Thursday, December 5, 2024

Shuffleboard

Date and Time: Thursday, December 5 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

$5/person

Pickleball



Date and Time: Thursday, December 5 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: West Elgin Recreation Centre

Friday, December 6, 2024

VON fitness

Date and Time: Friday, December 6 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

Cornhole

Date and Time: Friday, December 6 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

Saturday, December 7, 2024

Sponsored Public Skating

Date and Time: Saturday, December 7 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

Address: 171 Graham Rd. West Lorne

Join us at the Bo Horvat Community Centre in West Lorne for a free skate thanks to our gracious sponsors.

The List of Sponsors can be found on the municipal website under "Arena"

Monday, December 9, 2024

Shuffleboard

Date and Time: Monday, December 9 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

$5/person

Tuesday, December 10, 2024



Pickleball

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 10 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: West Elgin Recreation Centre

Wednesday, December 11, 2024

VON fitness

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 11 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

Thursday, December 12, 2024

Shuffleboard

Date and Time: Thursday, December 12 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

$5/person

Pickleball

Date and Time: Thursday, December 12 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: West Elgin Recreation Centre

Friday, December 13, 2024

VON fitness

Date and Time: Friday, December 13 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

Cornhole

Date and Time: Friday, December 13 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm



Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

Saturday, December 14, 2024

Sponsored Public Skating

Date and Time: Saturday, December 14 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

Address: 171 Graham Rd. West Lorne

Join us at the Bo Horvat Community Centre in West Lorne for a free skate thanks to our gracious sponsors.

The List of Sponsors can be found on the municipal website under "Arena"

Monday, December 16, 2024

Shuffleboard

Date and Time: Monday, December 16 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

$5/person

Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Pickleball

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 17 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: West Elgin Recreation Centre

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

VON fitness

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 18 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney



Thursday, December 19, 2024

Shuffleboard

Date and Time: Thursday, December 19 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

$5/person

Pickleball

Date and Time: Thursday, December 19 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: West Elgin Recreation Centre

Friday, December 20, 2024

VON fitness

Date and Time: Friday, December 20 10:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

Cornhole

Date and Time: Friday, December 20 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: 135 Queen St Rodney

Saturday, December 21, 2024

Sponsored Public Skating

Date and Time: Saturday, December 21 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

Address: 171 Graham Rd. West Lorne

Join us at the Bo Horvat Community Centre in West Lorne for a free skate thanks to our gracious sponsors.

The List of Sponsors can be found on the municipal website under "Arena"



https://calendar.westelgin.net

Monday, December 23, 2024

Public Skating

Date and Time: Monday, December 23 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

Address: 171 Graham Rd. West Lorne

Friday, December 27, 2024

Public Skating

Date and Time: Friday, December 27 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

Address: 171 Graham Rd. West Lorne

Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Public Skating

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 31 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm

Address: 171 Graham Rd. West Lorne

https://calendar.westelgin.net

